
1 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 24 116.73 56.12 60.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.59 8.192 1 0 1 1 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A+1Eu+3F 9.10 1.27 10.373 3 2 3 2 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.781 2 2 2 1 2 3

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.001 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz< < 5.19 X -0.75 4.44-2 -2 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1

8 3F!< ! 4.66 X -2.04 2.62-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 0 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 4 3 3 3 2 3

11 StSq3 3.30 1.12 4.424 4 3 4 2 2 4

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 3

52.35 56.12

Composition 2.67 7.608.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.558.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.558.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.25

60.61

2 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 23 104.26 52.79 52.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.36 3.54-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3F 5.30 0.64 5.941 2 1 1 1 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.782 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 2 1 1 1

5 2A+3T+2T 8.80 -0.25 8.550 -2 -1 0 0 -2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 2 1 0 1

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.59 8.841 2 1 2 1 0 2

9 3Lz!q+REP ! F 4.54 X -2.95 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 2 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 3 2 3 2 3 2

53.92 52.79

Composition 2.67 6.656.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00 7.00

Presentation 2.67 6.456.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.556.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

52.47

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Maaya ISHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

St.Paul's 19 101.75 54.22 47.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.95 7.551 2 2 1 2 2 2

2 3Lze e 4.72 -0.75 3.97-2 -2 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 3 2 1 2 2 2

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.18 3.680 1 1 0 2 1 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1 1 2

6 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 1 1 2 2 2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.13 7.060 1 0 0 0 1 2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 1 1 2 1 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 0 1 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 1 1 1 2

49.55 54.22

Composition 2.67 6.006.00 6.25 4.75 5.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.855.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.955.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

47.53

4 Chikako Saigusa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 12 98.29 50.90 47.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.270 2 1 0 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 2 2 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1 3 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 2 1 1 1

8 3Tq+2T+2Lo< < 7.55 X -1.68 5.87-3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 8.36 X -0.86 7.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

51.48 50.90

Composition 2.67 5.906.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 6.056.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.806.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

47.39
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5 Marin HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JAL 21 90.28 40.08 50.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -0.88 4.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.89 2.55-2 -3 -3 -4 -2 -3 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.302 2 3 3 3 2 3

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0 1 0

7 3T<+1Eu+2S < 5.68 X -0.60 5.08-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 1 1 2 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 1 2 2 2

39.83 40.08

Composition 2.67 6.256.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.456.50 6.25 7.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.106.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.75 6.00

50.20

6 Kiri Hirakane

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 18 89.75 46.96 43.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.10 2.82-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.501 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 2 1 1

8 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 2

12 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-2 1 -2 -3 -1 -1 2

47.55 46.96

Composition 2.67 5.506.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.456.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.455.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

43.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women
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7 Miyu MASUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 20 89.37 47.65 42.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 -1 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 2 1 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1 1 1

8 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.08 8.330 0 0 1 0 1 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.791 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0 0 0

11 2A+2T+2Loq q 6.93 X -0.66 6.27-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 0 1 1

49.24 47.65

Composition 2.67 5.255.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.205.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

42.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 NONOKA  SHOZEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe kodai ichiko 10 87.87 46.22 41.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.26 7.560 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 1 1 2 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.42 4.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 1 0

44.28 46.22

Composition 2.67 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.305.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

41.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women
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Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori

Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/11/05 16:03 Page 4



9 SAKURAKO TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 22 87.47 42.20 45.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 0 1 1 0

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.270 1 1 0 2 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 3T 4.20 -1.60 2.60-4 -5 -3 -4 -3 -3 -5

6 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.051 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3S+1Eu<<+2S << 6.16 X -1.89 4.27-4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 0 1 1 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 0 1 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 0 1 1 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1 1 1

44.51 42.20

Composition 2.67 5.656.00 5.50 5.75 4.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.806.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.75 5.75

45.27

10 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 86.08 41.62 44.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.060 1 2 2 1 2 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 1 0 1 1

7 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.22 5.06-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.08 3.600 1 1 0 0 1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 2 1 1 1 2

10 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.22 3.19-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 2 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.23 1.67-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 1

40.81 41.62

Composition 2.67 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.655.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.556.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

44.46
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11 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 85.46 42.20 47.26 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A+3T< < F 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.11 6.49-1 0 0 -2 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1 -1

6 2A+3Tq+2T q 8.80 -0.84 7.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3Lz<< << F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 0 0 0

9 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2 2 2

11 SSp3 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 2 2 2 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

45.93 42.20

Composition 2.67 5.756.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.656.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.306.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

47.26

Falls:  -4.00 (3)

12 Hana HORIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 4 84.20 43.75 40.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.00 7.500 0 0 -1 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.78 4.44-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 0 1 1 1 1 2

5 3T 4.20 0.25 4.451 0 1 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 0 2 1 1 1 2

7 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 1 1 1 1

9 1Lz+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.46 X 0.00 0.46-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 2 1 1 1 2

12 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1 1 2

43.37 43.75

Composition 2.67 5.055.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.50 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.105.75 5.25 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.50

40.45
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13 Ayano  Hirota

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Senshu Univ. 15 84.12 41.41 42.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 3S+2A+SEQ 8.36 X 0.00 8.360 0 0 0 0 1 0

8 2F+2T*+2Lo * 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 2 0 0 0 1 1

41.42 41.41

Composition 2.67 5.305.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.355.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

42.71

14 Kyoka KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 14 83.27 40.48 43.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 0 1 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3T 4.20 -0.08 4.120 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 0 1 1 1

7 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 -0.19 2.210 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

42.32 40.48

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 6.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.355.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.50 6.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

43.79

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori

Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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15 Mai TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 11 81.26 40.14 43.12 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.34 4.540 1 1 0 1 1 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 2A+2Lo+2Loq q 6.70 -0.66 6.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 1 1 1 2 2

5 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 3Tq+REP q F 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

43.01 40.14

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.155.50 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.606.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

43.12

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

16 Aimi  Shimizu

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

N.S.S.U 9 79.12 37.48 41.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.94 2.42-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 2Lze+2A+SEQ e 4.98 -0.59 4.39-2 1 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.57-1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1 1 0

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.11 5.390 1 1 1 0 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 2 1 0 1 0 1

38.00 37.48

Composition 2.67 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.205.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

41.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori

Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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17 AIKO  MOTOE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 16 74.55 34.90 41.65 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2T<< << 4.70 -2.15 2.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 1 1 -1 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.051 1 0 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.08 3.820 1 0 1 0 0 1

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 2 2 2 1 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 1 1 0 0 2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.30 2.181 2 2 2 1 1 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 3 2 3 3 2 2

38.14 34.90

Composition 2.67 5.305.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.955.00 6.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

41.65

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

18 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 7 74.32 36.27 42.05 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T+2Loq q 6.30 -0.46 5.84-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 3T<+REP < F 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 2 1 1 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.261 0 1 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 1 2 2 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 0

39.63 36.27

Composition 2.67 5.205.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.105.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.456.00 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

42.05

Falls:  -4.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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19 MARISA YODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 6 74.00 35.54 38.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 3S< < 3.44 -0.89 2.55-2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 3Tq+2T* * 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.560 2 0 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.07 4.910 0 0 1 0 1 0

11 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-2 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 1 0 1 0 0

37.15 35.54

Composition 2.67 4.804.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.805.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.805.00 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

38.46

20 KAREN Ayabe

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 72.78 38.67 35.11 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -1.76 3.74-5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -2

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.04 3.540 0 0 -1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.42 4.82-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

44.79 38.67

Composition 2.67 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

35.11

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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21 Shioka  Yoshino

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 8 72.27 34.36 37.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.00 6.100 0 0 0 -2 2 0

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.30-2 0 0 0 -1 1 1

3 1T 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

6 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 -2 0 0

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.40 1.45-3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.79 34.36

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

37.91

22 Arisa NAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 65.68 29.96 36.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.94 2.42-4 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 -2 0 0

7 3T<+REP < F 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1 0 0

9 CSp3 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 1 1

11 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1 1 0

32.35 29.96

Composition 2.67 4.655.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.555.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.555.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

36.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Nov. 2 - 5, 2023

Hachinohe, Aomori
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23 HINARI UBUKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 1 63.35 27.70 35.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.65 1.79-4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.340 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 2A<+2T < 4.33 X -0.53 3.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 1Lz 0.66 X -0.22 0.44-5 -4 -4 -4 -3 -1 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 -1 -2 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.480 1 2 2 2 1 2

29.26 27.70

Composition 2.67 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.255.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.605.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

35.65

24 Mami YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 63.06 28.76 34.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 -1.72 2.58-5 -4 -3 -4 -4 -3 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.64 1.66-3 -5 -4 -4 -2 -1 -1

5 2A+1Eu+1F 4.30 -0.33 3.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 -1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -2 -1 -1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

12 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

32.71 28.76

Composition 2.67 4.204.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.354.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.30

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Women

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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